NetXtreme® E-Series Ethernet Controller Technology
Product Brief
Key Features
• Dual-port and single-port high-
performance Ethernet controllers
• Standards-compliant
10GbE/25GbE/40GbE/50GbE
• Eight lanes of PCI Express (PCIe)

• IEEE 802.1AS—Timing and Synchronization
• IEEE 1588—Precision Time Protocol
Ordering Information
Part Number Host Interface Network Interface Package
BCM57412 PCIe Gen3 ×8 Single 25GbE or Dual 10GbE 14 mm × 14 mm FCBGA
BCM57414 PCIe Gen3 ×8 Single 50GbE/40GbE or Dual 25GbE/10GbE 14 mm × 14 mm FCBGA
BCM57416 PCIe Gen3 ×8 Dual 10GbE or Dual 10GBASE-T/1GBASE-T 23 mm × 23 mm FCBGA
BCM57417 PCIe Gen3 ×8 Dual 25GbE or Dual 10GBASE-T/1GBASE-T 23 mm × 23 mm FCBGA